Computer On Modules
Features
Second generation AMD embedded
R-Series APU COM Express® Basic ModuleSOM-5893
 � AMD R-Series APU Bald Eagle + A77E
 � Dual DDR3L-1600 SODIMM sockets up to 16 GB
 � Four Independent Displays with outstanding graphics performance
 � Plenty high speed interface, PCIe x16 Gen3, SATA Gen3, USB3.0

Block Diagram
SOM-5893
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Freq. CPU
TDP LLC PCH DDR3
SODIMM LVDS VGA DDI Giga
LAN HD A PEG
x16
PCIe
x1
USB
2.0
USB
3.0 SATA III LPC Power Thermal
solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-5893RG-U7A1E RX-427BB 2.7 GHz 35W 4 A77E non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 3 1 Yes 1 7 8 4 4 Yes AT/ATX Active 0 ~6 0° C
SOM-5893RG-U5A1E RX-425BB 2.5 GHz 35W 4 A77E non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 3 1 Yes 1 7 8 4 4 Yes AT/ATX Active 0 ~6 0° C
SOM-5893RG-U2A1E RX-225FB 2.2 GHz 17W 1 A77E non-ECC 18/24 bit Yes 3 1 Yes 1* 7 8 4 4 Yes AT/ATX Active 0 ~6 0° C
* up to PCIe x8
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5800-00A2E COM Express Development Board A2 Type 6 Pin-out
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-5893 CPU Module 1
1960069427N001 Heatspreader 1
Dual Channel
DDR3L 1600MHz
up to 16GB SODIMM